
ment Me han 

hou 

T4 TT,ddz, TVEaT (M.M), zATT-0733-2245000, Fax4733-245001 
Email: deangmckhandwa@gmail.com, Website: www.gmckhandwa.org 

Estd 3017 

ANOWLEDGEI SKILL I HUMANIT 

NIT No./ 06/Tender/NSCGMC/2022 Khandwa, Date:- 0 t/03/2022, 

gusqT Rera 

Afa aT-fAT Udi di f TTTESI dagE https://www.mptenders.gov.in 

T: 10:o0 au faHi7 25/03/2022 HTY S:30 au qa dar IOY AfaaT YTT T 

Item Deseription Tender for Cafeteria (Canteen) 

Online Tender No. 06 

Tender Form Fees Rs. 1000/- 

EMD Amount Rs. 50,000/- 

Purchase of Tender Start Date 10/03/2022...From 12:00 Pm 

Last date of sale of documents 25/03/2022...Till 5:30 Pm 

Bid Submission Start Date (Online E- 10/03/2022.. From 
Tender) 

Last date of submission of Tender 25/03/2022 (Online)... Till 5:30 Pm 

Date of opening of Tender (Financial 29/03/2022... From 11:00 Am 

Bid) 

ITYSTY faforH 45|ltderaa, a34I ) TT ATgT 8989976710 a a 

QHTN IE ATET7 T. f. 7. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

